
Tennis Groups

Group 1

Group 2

1 Aidlyn Anderson 11 6th MVJHS AM Maggie Clardy 812-568-5789 magjo12289@gmail.com
2 Cora Wagner 10 5th Marrs AS Sarah Wagner 812-430-0509 sara.lynn.wagner@gmail.com
3 Evie Wathen 10 5th Home AM Jamie Wathen 812-431-2864 jae8503@yahoo.com
4 Harmoni Meyer 10 5th YL/AS Brooklynn Gibson 812-774-5975 jason.brooklynn.gibson@gmail.com
5 Henry Wathen 12 7th Home AM Jamie Wathen 812-431-2864 jae8503@yahoo.com
6 Levi Luigs 9 5th Homeschool YL Meghan Luigs 812-893-0583 luigsfamily2011@gmail.com
7 Maci Wallis 11 6th MVJHS YL Victoria Rodenberg 812-270-8795 victoriarodenberg@gmail.com
8 Peyton Wolf 10 5th Marrs YL Jordan Wolf 812-483-4259 jc_wolf@live.com
9 Reese Luigs 11 6th Homeschool YL Meghan Luigs 812-893-0583 luigsfamily2011@gmail.com

10 Reid Schmitzer 10 5th West YL Tasha Schmitzer 812-270-1880 utvolz083@yahoo.com
11 Zane Crotty 10 5th Farmersville YL Olivia Johnson 812-575-9796 Ojohnson0613@gmail.com

1 Carly Damm 14 8th St. Philip YL Amanda Damm 812-457-9991 amanda.damm@hotmail.com
2 Delaney Dalrymple 11 6th MVJHS AS Amber Dalrymple 812-746-6006 adalrymple@evdio.org
3 Greyson Herrenbruck 11 6th MVJHS YL Dan Herrenbruck 812-270-8347 dherrenbruck@gmail.com
4 Jordan Deckard 13 8th MVJHS AS Angela Deckard 812-453-4954 a_harmon4@hotmail.com
5 Kinsley Hobgood 13 8th Perry Heights AM Jess Hobgood 812-499-0763 jessdaisy22@yahoo.com
6 Lauren Seifert 12 7th MVJHS AM Bridget Seifert 812-449-5344 estrellacita@gmail.com
7 Liam Wolf 13 8th MVJHS AS Kara Wolf 812-550-8846 kara.wolf1977@gmail.com
8 Libby Seifert 11 6th MVJHS AS Stefanie Seifert 812-430-8597 stefkayseifert@gmail.com
9 Lucia Corley 13 8th AS Serene Corley 615-948-4545 serene.corley@gmail.com

10 Ryan Seifert 14 8th MVJHS AXL Stefanie Seifert 812-430-8597 stefkayseifert@gmail.com
11 Da'Von Taylor 11 6th MVJHS AS Shawna Taylor 618-294-3024 shawnataylor3071@gmail.com


